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Price
42.975 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.26% (0.54)

US8060371072
SCSC

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

996 EUR

S&P 500

42.92 USD (100)
43.02 USD (400)
43.06 USD
43.06 USD
42.18 USD
42.44 USD
42.553742 USD
101,140
4,305,292.86
2,061
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 [
2024/05/02 [
2024/04/30 b
2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8060371072&ID_NOTATION=283540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8060371072&ID_NOTATION=283540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4db8c111803d29333ab049c389193af635125c8cfffce6348fc53a647316b2c&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb791e767ae9d3ac9&time=1714843448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a729821d3926ecac88d872a898c9ef0a4f76d941ae74ab7225445b9fd1c445bd&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a556a84431ca785bb&time=1714843448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fed5a3e670a5db49f9bcdc8144fff017524212801877d795a43019b102c4f8e9&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=082e05a032b536969&time=1714843448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfca3513bbcb434147c67651f9c85c26198d1a95db036270e2513178f229d12b&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b1993da4be29e5eb&time=1714843448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ce25fc30c624747dae9261da4039113b94f4f78b69a8a8464b13df9f8ad22a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cabc2d32b84727ad7&time=1714843448&tool=RSC

SCANSOURCE INC.

Details

2024/05/03 19:07:10

Price
42.975 USD

Difference

o

1.26% (0.54)

General attributes

ISIN US8060371072
Symbol SCSC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 996 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.02 USD (400)
Open 43.06 USD
High 43.06 USD
Low 42.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.44 USD
VWAP 42.553742 USD
Volume (pcs) 101,140
Trading volume 4,305,292.86
Number of trades 2,061
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.59% +56.89% +40.39%
Perf (abs.) +10.67 +15.39  +12.21
Beta 1.39 1.16 0.96
Volatility  33.28 32.06 36.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCANSOURCE INC.

Exchange Date

El

Stuttgart 2024/05/
03

Nasdaq 2024/05/
03

Frankfurt 2024/05/
03

Duesseldorf  2024/05/
03

Time Price

08:04 38.80 EUR

19:07 42.975 USD

08:06 39.40 EUR

08:13 39.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

4.31

0.00

0.00

41.980 USD (119,122
42.010 USD (182,991
40.703 USD (217,980
34.534 USD (163,790
45.100 USD (2024/03/08
31.010 USD (2024/02/06
45.100 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.140 USD (2023/05/05)

Number of
trades
1

2,061
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=283540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63218901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458629102

SCANSOURCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

s scansource

Contact Details
SCANSOURCE INC.

Logue Court 6 29615 Greenville, SC
Telefon: +1 864 288 2432

Fax: +1 864 288 1165

E-mail: investor@scansource.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Alexander Mathis

Dorothy
Ramoneda
Elizabeth Temple
Frank Emory
Jeffrey Rodek
Peter Browning
Vernon Nagel
Mike Baur
James Sommese
John Eldh

John Harvey
Matthew Dean

Rachel Hayden

Steve Jones

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@scansource.com
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